Its many features make the TLS2200
the ideal tool for electrical, tele &
data communication and industrial
applications:
• Most versatile & powerful portable
labelling system available
• Light weight
• Bar coding capability

G
TM RIBBONS
PART NUMBER EXPLANATION
TLS2200-AC-EUR AC adapter – Europe
TLS2200-AC-UK AC adapter – UK
TLS2200-BC-EUR Battery charger – Europe
TLS2200-BC-UK Battery charger – UK
TLS2200-BP Battery pack
TLS2200-HC Hard side carrying case
TLS2200-SC Soft side users case
TLS2200-CABLE Communications cable
PCK-5 Cleaning kit (includes 5 cleaning cards)
TLS-ACINTL AC adapter/Battery charger
TLSPC-BP Battery pack
TLSPC-CABLE Communications cable
PCK-5 Cleaning kit (includes 5 cleaning cards)
Material Series
R-4310
Series R-4410
(colours)
Series
R-6010
Series
*R-6210 HF
B-109 Polyethylene ●
B-321 Polyolefin ●
B-342 Polyolefin ●
B-351 Vinyl ●
B-352 Vinyl ● UL
B-412 Polypropylene ▲ ●
B-422 Polyester ● UL/CSA ● UL/CSA ▲
B-423 Polyester ● UL/CSA ● UL/CSA ▲ ●
B-424 Paper ●
B-425 Polyolefin ● ●
B-426 Polyimide ●
B-427 Vinyl ● UL ●
B-428 Polyester ● UL/CSA ●
B-430 Polyester ● UL/CSA ● UL/CSA ▲
B-432 Polyester ● UL/CSA ● UL/CSA
B-435 Polyester ● UL/CSA ● UL/CSA
B-437 Tedlar® ● ▲
B-439 Vinyl ● ▲
B-457 Polyimide ● UL ● UL
B-459 Polyester ● UL/CSA ● UL/CSA
B-461 Polyester ● ▲
B-473 Polyester ● UL/CSA ● UL/CSA ▲
B-477 Polyimide ● UL ● UL ▲
B-483 Polyester ● UL/CSA ● UL/CSA ▲
B-486 Polyester ● UL/CSA
B-488 Polyester ● UL/CSA ▲ UL/CSA
B-489 Polyester ● UL/CSA
B-498 Vinyl Cloth ▲ ● UL
B-499 Nylon Cloth ● UL/CSA ▲ ●
B-642 Tedlar® ● ▲
B-7546 Polyester ● UL/CSA
B-7551 Polyester ▲ ●
B-7576 Polyester ● UL
B-7595
Polyethylene
Polyurethane
Foam
● ●
B-7596 Vinyl ▲ ●
Tedlar® is a registered trademark of Dupont
Recommended ribbon for use with respective material
Acceptable ribbon for use with respective material
UL This material is UL recognised with its respective ribbon
CSA This material is CSA accepted with its respective ribbon
UL/CSA This materials is UL recognised and CSA accepted with its respective ribbon
HF Halogen Free (DIN VDE 0472/part 815)
* R-6210 ribbon included with printer
TLS2200-EUR Printer system includes hard case, R-6210 ribbon,
battery pack, battery charger, manual,